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Mobility evolution triggers massive shift in profits

Profit pools – today (2017, in $B)

67 79 24 54

Classic profit pools
Emerging profit pools

Classic 
components

New car sales
(combustion & 

hybrids)

Financing Aftermarket

11 0 0

Autonomous & 
electric car 

components

Autonomous & 
electric car sales

Date & 
Connectivity  

On-demand
mobility

Ʃ $226 billion
Source: BCG analysis



Industry profits keep growing, but mainly in new pools

Profit pools – future (2035, in $B)

Classic profit pools Emerging profit pools

Classic 
components

New car sales
(combustion & 

hybrids)

Financing Aftermarket
Autonomous & 

electric car 
components

Autonomous & 
electric car sales

Date & 
Connectivity  

On-demand
mobility

Ʃ $380 billion

60
(-19)

70
(+3)

33
(+9)

66
(+12)

26
(+25)

21
(+21)

28
(+27)

76
(+76)

Source: BCG analysis 2017 2035 Classic 2035 Emerging



In total, >$70B¹ in private investment since 2014

Ride hailing/sharing

$45B
Electric vehicles/charging

$4.5B 

Autonomous driving

$3.1B
AI/Machine learning

$2.1B

Bike/scooter sharing

$4.5B

Car Sharing

$1.4B

¹ Investment amounts available for -70-80% of all private investment events
Source: Quid, BCG Center for Innovation Analytics



Navigating transition from legacy to new mobility is one of the trickiest
challenges to solve
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Outside-in view of public informationSource: S&P Capital IQ; BCG ValueScience®Center
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